
Canadian Facial Therapists 
(updated January 27/2025) 

Alberta 

Program/ Clinic City Address Therapist Discipline Services 
Available 

Contact Info 

Community 
Accessible 
Rehabilitation 
(CAR) 

Calgary South Location 
 
South Calgary Health 
Centre 
31 Sunpark Plaza SE 

Heather Brickwell 
Kristin Bell 
Kathy Hanrahan 

PT Publicly funded 
 
Services available 
in person and virtual 
 
Adult referrals only 
 

(403) 943-0279 
Heather.brickwell@ahs.ca 
Kristin.bell@ahs.ca 
Kathy.hanrahan@ahs.ca 

Central Location 
 
Sheldon M. Chumir Health 
Centre 
1213 4 St SW 

Emma James PT (403) 943-0279 
emma.james2@ahs.ca 
 

Functional Gains 
Physiotherapy 

Calgary  Steve Hartley PT Private/ Fee for service 
 
Services available 
in person and virtual 

(403) 671-7303 
functional.gains.physiotherapy@gmail.com 

Panther Sports 
Medicine and 
Rehabilitation 
Centre 

Calgary 4995 Market St. SE 
 

Kristin Bell PT Private/ Fee for service 
 
Services available 
in person and virtual 

(403) 764-6337 
seton@panthersportsmedicine.com 

Alberta Children’s 
Hospital 

Calgary 28 Oki Dr Gianna Lau SLP Publicly funded 
 
Services available 
in person  
 
Pediatric referrals only 

(403)-955-5795 
gianna.lau@ahs.ca 

Blue Quill 
Physiotherapy 

Edmonton 288 Saddleback Rd. Sarah Cote-
Lechelt 

PT Private/ Fee for service (780)-988-2222 
bqphysio@gmail.com 

Stollery Children’s 
Hospital 

Edmonton 8440 112 St NW Tania Buchanan OT Publicly funded 
 
Services available 
in person, limited 
virtual 
 
Pediatric referrals only 

(780)-407-6203 
tania.buchanan@ahs.ca 

University of Alberta 
Hospital 

Edmonton 8440 112 St NW Tania Buchanan OT Publicly funded 
 
Services available 
in person and virtual 
 
Adult surgical referrals 
only 

tania.buchanan@ahs.ca 
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Dizziness and 
Balance Clinic 
 

Edmonton  Priti Jadiya 
 

PT Private/ Fee for service 
 
Services available 
virtual only 

(780)- 802-6859 
 

Tip of the Tongue 
Speech Therapy & 
Lactation 
Consulting 

Red Deer Located inside Elle 
Physiotherapy 
#300 80 Donlevy 
Avenue, Red Deer, AB 

Karrie Page 
 

SLP Private/ Fee for service 
 
Services available 
in person and virtual 

(825)-989-6099 
info@tipofthetongue.ca 

 

British Columbia 

Program/ Clinic City Address Therapist Discipline Services 
Available 

Contact Info 

Core Kinesis 
Physiotherapy 

Coquitlam Lansdowne Dr.  
Unit 403 

Eric Bennett PT Private/ Fee for 
service 
 
Services available 
in person and virtual 

604-475-7725 
eric.bennett@corekinesisphysio.com 
corekinesisphysiotherapy.janeapp.com  
(online booking) 

healthOne 
Physiotherapy & 
Hand Clinic 

Mission C270-7871 Stave Lake 
St. 

Jenifer Jones PT Private/ Fee for 
service 
 
Services available 
in person only 

604-287-5499 
Call to book 
Jen.jones@healthonephysio.ca 
 

healthOne 
Physiotherapy & 
Hand Clinic 

Surrey 101-10277 154th St. Jenifer Jones 
Marissa Hutton 
(maternity leave 
starting Dec 2024) 

PT Private/ Fee for 
service 
 
Services available 
in person only 

604-498-4818 
Call to book 
Jen.jones@healthonephysio.ca 
 

Westside 
Physiotherapy & 
Hand Clinic 

Vancouver 234 West 3rd 
Unit 310 

Susan Rankin 
Lucas Hampel 
Marissa Hutton 
(maternity leave 
starting Dec 2024) 

PT Private/ Fee for 
service 
 
Services available 
in person and virtual 

604-731-6225 
susan.rankin@healthonephysio.ca 
marissa.hutton@healthonephysio.ca 
lucas.hampel@healthonephysio.ca 

Electra 
Physiotherapy 

Vancouver 970 Burrard St. Christina Wong PT Private/ Fee for 
service 
 
Services available 
in person and virtual 

604-685-4325 
ccrwong@gmail.com 
electrahealth.janeapp.com (online booking) 

Neuromotion 
Physiotherapy 

Vancouver 369 Terminal Ave Kevin Hua PT Private/ Fee for 
service 
 
Services available 
in person and virtual 

604-732-8500 
kevin@neuromotionphysio.com 
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PhysioEffect Vancouver 1558 Kingsway Kevin Hua PT Private/ Fee for 
service 
 
Services available 
in person and virtual 

778-400-8188 
info@physioeffect.ca 

Pacific Health and 
Sports Therapy 

Burnaby 7568 6th St. Kevin Hua PT Private/ Fee for 
service 
 
Services available 
in person only 

604-540-1140 
info@pacifichealth.ca 

Cat Chan Physio Vancouver Vancouver  Catherine Chan PT Private/ Fee for 
service 
 
Services available 
mobile and virtual 

778-798-9219 
catchanphysio@gmail.com 

GF Strong Rehab 
Centre 

Vancouver  Catherine Chan PT Publicly funded 
 
Referral by MD/NP 
required. Must be a 
GF Strong patient 

604-734-1313 

Neuro Zone 
Physiotherapy 

Victoria Victoria Kelsey Cook PT Private/ Fee for 
service 
 
Services available 
mobile and virtual 

778-746-3342 
physiokelsey@gmail.com 
www.neurozone.ca 
kelseycookphysio.ca 

 

 

Ontario 

Program/ 
Clinic 

City Address Therapist Discipline Services 
Available 

Contact Info 

Bayview 
Physiotherapy 
and Sports 
Medicine Clinic 

Toronto 20 Brentcliffe Road #4 Adiilah Heenaye 
Sumser 

PT Private/ Fee for 
service 
 
Services available 
virtual only 

437-880-5530 
onlinebooking  
bayviewphysiotoronto.janeapp.com  

Stott 
Physiotherapy 

Dundas, 
Hamilton 

23 Main Street, Unit 104, 
Dundas 

Adiilah Heenaye 
Sumser 

PT Private/ Fee for 
service 
 
Services available 
in person and virtual 

905-627-5128 
online booking   
https://stottphysio.janeapp.com/  

S.L.Hunter 
Speechworks 

Burlington 4B-5195 Harvester Rd Shanda Hunter-
Trottier 
Melissa Kiley 
 

SLP Private/ Fee for 
service 
 
Services available 
in person and virtual 

905-637-5522 Ext 222 
slhunter@slhunter.ca 
mkiley@slhunter.ca 
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Therapy Visions Burlington 4B-5195 Harvester Rd Beth Kroetsch PT Private/ Fee for 
service 
 
Services available 
in person and virtual 

905-637-5522 
therapyvisions@cogeco.ca 

Best Health 
Physiotherapy 

Kingston 2-1329 Gardiner’s Rd. Marguerite 
Daubney 

PT Private/ Fee for 
service 
 
Services available 
in person and virtual 
(in person preferred) 

613-634-2378 
info@besthealthphysio.ca 

Back in Action 
Physiotherapy 

Markham 292 Main St. North Sylvia Loong PT Private/ Fee for 
service 
 
Services available 
in person and virtual 

905-472-8978 
sloong@rogers.com 

Trillium Health 
Partners 
Outpatient Neuro 
Rehab Services 

Etobicoke 150 Sherway Drive Arlene Melmer PT Publicly Funded 
 
Services available 
in person and virtual  
 

416-521-4141 
Arlene.Melmer@thp.ca 

Action Potential 
Rehab 

Nepean 2081 Merivale Rd, unit 
300 

Vicki Thomson PT Private/ Fee for 
service 
 
Services available 
in person and virtual 
(in person preferred) 

613-680-6401 
info@actionpotentialrehab.ca 

York Rehab New Market 730 Davis Dr. Ann Botham PT Private/ Fee for 
service 
 

905-715-7201 
abotham@yorkrehab.com 

Bayview 
Physiotherapy & 
Sports Medicine 
Clinic 

Toronto 586 Eglinton Ave. E, Ste 
312 

Joanne Dorion PT Private/ Fee for 
service 
 
Services available 
virtually only 

437-880-5530 
jdorion.bayviewphysio@gmail.com 

Yael Weiser 
Aviram 

Toronto Area  Yael Weiser 
Aviram 

PT Private/ fee for service 
  
Services available in 
person, mobile/ home 
visits 

647-915-0845 
yaelweiserpt@gmail.com 
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New Brunswick 

Program/ 
Clinic 

City Address Therapist Discipline Services 
Available 

Contact Info 

Centre 
Hospitalier 
Universitaire Dr. 
Georges L 
Dumont 

Moncton 330 Avenue Universite Denis Savoie PT Publicly funded 
 
Services available 
in person and virtual 

 

506-862-4100 
denis.savoie@vitalitenb.ca 
www.vitalitenb.ca 

 

Quebec 

Program/ 
Clinic 

City Address Therapist Discipline Services 
Available 

Contact Info 

Sante Axio Montreal 999, Boul de Maisonneuve 
O Bureau 1750 

Sarah Kennedy PT Private/ Fee for 
service 
 
Services available 
in person and virtual  

(514)- 849-1707 
physio@santeaxio.com 
www.santeaxio.com 

 

Manitoba 

Program/ 
Clinic 

City Address Therapist Discipline Services 
Available 

Contact Info 

Facial Nerve 
Palsy Clinic 

 

Winnipeg Health Sciences Centre 
800 Sherbrook St. 
 

Bohdanka Willis PT 
(multidisciplinary 
clinic with Dr. 
Winter) 

Publicly funded 
 
Services available 
in person only 

(204)- 787-2922 
bwillis@hsc.mb.ca 

 

Saskatchewan 

Program/ 
Clinic 

City Address Therapist Discipline Services 
Available 

Contact Info 

 Regina  Susanne 
Adamson 

OT 
 

Publicly funded, 
by Physiatrist 
referral only 
 
Services available 
virtually only 

(306)-584-7975 
susanneadamson.ot@gmail.com 
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